

**NEWAGE MARKETING LIMITED**

CIN: L51909DL1984PLC018695

Regd. Office: 59/17, Bahubali Apartments, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110005

**Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2016**

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
		3/31/2018 Audited	3/31/2016 Audited	3/31/2015 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	10003397	16681578	3663749
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-2126637	1262293	1676421
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-2126637	1262293	1676421
4.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8358310	8358310	8358310
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		63516945	
6.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	-2.54	1.51	2.01
7.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	-2.54	1.51	2.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites; www.mseil.in

For Newage Marketing Limited

Place : Delhi  
Date : 30.05.2016

**SADHNA BROADCAST LIMITED**

(formerly known as Chirau Broadcast Network Limited)

CIN: L92100DL1994PLC039093

Regd Office : 37, Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, Motia Khan, Paharganj, New Delhi-110055

Email ID: cbnl.delhi@gmail.com website: www.sadhnabroadcast.com Phone No. 011-23552627

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year Ended 31ST March, 2016

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Previous 3 Months Ended	Previous Year Ended	Year Ended
		(31/03/2016)	(31/12/2015)	(31/03/2015)	(31/03/2015)
A.	Operating Income from				
(a)	Operating Income	15610992	4600000	131520000	242,509,982
(b)	Other Operating Income	714320	0	0	744830
	Total Income	13672452	4600000	131520000	243,254,812
B.	Expenditure				
(a)	Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	0	0	0	0
(b)	Operating Cost	0	0	0	0
(c)	Provision of traded goods	0	0	0	0
(d)	Employee cost	2404480	516187	273926	3636488
(e)	Depreciation	31840	31250	62700	117732
(f)	Other expenditure	12647743	4448258	136697620	233693457
	Total Expenditure	130314058	4603205	140033938	237637737
	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	5810444	-2427205	-8513938	5666875
	Other Income	0	11601	0	0
	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	5810444	-2421104	-8513938	5666875
	Interest	0	0	0	0
	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	5810444	-2421104	-8513938	5666875
	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0
	Profit (-) or Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	5810444	-2421104	-8513938	5666875
	Income tax expense	1069770	0	0	151940
	Net Profit / (+) Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	4750674	-2421104	-8513938	3603946
	Extraordinary item				
	Net Profit / (+) Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	4750674	-2421104	-8513938	3603946
	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of the Share shall be annulsed)	97477000	97477000	32517000	97477000
	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet (previous accounting year)	6526455	3360241	0	9676936
	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
(a)	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.480	0.250	-2.62	0.89
(b)	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.480	0.250	-2.62	0.89
	Public Shareholding				
(i)	No. of shares	9747700	9747700	3251700	9747700
(ii)	Percentage of shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding				
(i)	Placed/Encumbered Number of shares	0	0	0	0
(ii)	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
(iii)	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

three on Monday in the town of Pandogan in Niger state "following blasphemous remarks by a Christian against the Prophet".

The attack started at dawn in Fallujah's Nuaimiya area where Iraqi troops captured almost 85 per cent of the

city after focusing on dislodging the militants from surrounding areas to tighten the siege.

**BLS International Services Limited**

CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907

Registered Office: G-4B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044

Tel. No.: 011-45795002, Fax: 011-23755264, Email: prabhat.srivastava@blsinternational.net, Website: www.blsinternational.com

**EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2016**

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
	3 Month ended		Year ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
(Refer Notes Below)	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	214.04	285.81	1,589.49	1,362.17	50,545.90	45,001.95
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activity after tax	0.82	-98.25	120.88	69.56	3,090.68	2,358.04
Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	0.82	-98.25	120.88	69.56	3,090.68	2,358.04
Equity Share Capital	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve			404.63	283.74	9,905.46	6,816.11
Earning per Share (EPS)(Before extra-ordinary items)						
(a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.01	-0.96	1.18	0.68	30.17	23.02
(a) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.01	-0.96	1.18	0.68	30.17	23.02
Earning per Share (EPS)(after extra-ordinary items)						
(a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.01	-0.96	1.18	0.68	30.17	23.02
(a) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.01	-0.96	1.18	0.68	30.17	23.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available under Corporate Section of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. at <http://www.mseil.in> & on the investor section of our website <http://www.blsinternational.com>.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 30<sup>th</sup> May 2016

Sd/  
Dhwakar Aggarwal  
Managing Director

**HANUNG AND TEXTILES LIMITED**

CIN: L74999DL1990PLC041722

Regd. Office: Greater Kailash Enclave, Part-I, New Delhi-110048

Regd. Office: Noida-201 305, India Tel No. : 120-2567501-04

E-mail: hanungcorp@gmail.com, admin@hanung.com

**STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2016**

(Rs. in Lacs)

**STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES**

(Rs. in Lacs)

S.No.	Particulars	Audited	
		31.03.2016	31.03.2015
A	<b>EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>		
1	<b>Shareholders' Funds</b>		
i)	Share Capital	3,082.28	3,082.28
ii)	Reserves and Surplus	(216,355.38)	(107,006.97)
iii)	Forfeited-Convertible Share warrants (Partly paid up)	767.91	767.91
	<b>Sub Total - Shareholders' Funds</b>	<b>(212,505.19)</b>	<b>(103,156.78)</b>
2	<b>Non-current liabilities</b>		
i)	Long-term borrowings	199,818.39	170,682.37
ii)	Deferred tax liabilities	3,005.80	--
	<b>Sub Total - non-current liabilities</b>	<b>202,824.19</b>	<b>170,682.37</b>
3	<b>Current Liabilities</b>		

Particulars	Year ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2016 (Audited)	31.03.2015 (Audited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)	31.03.2015 (Audited)
Net Profit / (+) Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	404.23	13,579.42	404.23	13,579.42
Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.480	0.250	-2.62	0.89
Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.480	0.250	-2.62	0.89
Public Shareholding				
(i) No. of shares	9747700	9747700	3251700	9747700
(ii) Percentage of shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%
Promoters and promoter group Shareholding				
(i) Placed/Encumbered Number of shares	0	0	0	0
(ii) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
(iii) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%